24
22
20
17
14
15
12
11
13
23
21

18

10
25 registros
Movimientos en caja

Folio Sucursal
123237001 Zamora
123237002 Zamora
123237003 Zamora
123237005 Zamora
123237006 Zamora
123237007 Zamora
123237008 Zamora
123237009 Zamora
223237001 Jacona
223237001 Jacona
223237002 Jacona

223237003 Jacona

223237003 Jacona

223237004 Jacona
1223205001 LA LUNETA
1223205002 LA LUNETA
1223205003 LA LUNETA
1223205004 LA LUNETA
1223205007 LA LUNETA
1223205008 LA LUNETA
1223205009 LA LUNETA
1223205010 LA LUNETA
1223237005 LA LUNETA
1223237007 LA LUNETA
1323237001 Zamora

Desde: 2023/08/25 |Hasta: 2023/08/25|

Usuario
VIRIDIANA
ANDREA
ANDREA
VIRIDIANA
MARISOL
MARISOL
MARISOL
MARISOL
DULCE
MARISOL
MARISOL

MARISOL

MARISOL
DULCE
VIRIDIANA
VIRIDIANA
VIRIDIANA
VIRIDIANA
VIRIDIANA
VIRIDIANA
VIRIDIANA
VIRIDIANA
MARISOL
VIRIDIANA
VIRIDIANA

Monto
1,235.00
250

51!

485

92,
1,385.00
25

250

86

600

301

«

®

o

=]

S

48

=]

48

227
139.2
139.2
139.2
139.2
139.2
139.2
139.2
139.2

47!

450
1,276.00
$11,559.60

=]

a

Fecha
25/08/2023 07:29
25/08/2023 08:56
25/08/2023 09:52
25/08/2023 11:13
25/08/2023 14:04
25/08/2023 13:44
25/08/2023 15:48
25/08/2023 15:50
25/08/2023 15:45
25/08/2023 08:25
25/08/2023 09:32

25/08/2023 10:40

25/08/2023 10:40
25/08/2023 16:41
25/08/2023 18:10
25/08/2023 18:10
25/08/2023 18:10
25/08/2023 18:11
25/08/2023 18:12
25/08/2023 18:12
25/08/2023 18:12
25/08/2023 18:12
25/08/2023 13:07
25/08/2023 19:24
25/08/2023 16:27

Concepto
Pago a orden con folio 0123237001
Liquidacién cuentas por cobrar
Liquidacién cuentas por cobrar
Pago a orden con folio 0123237005
Pago a orden con folio 0123237006
Pago a orden con folio 0123237007
Liquidacién cuentas por cobrar
Liquidacién cuentas por cobrar
Pago a orden con folio 0223237001
Pago a orden con folio 0223237001
Pago a orden con folio 0223237002

Pago a orden con folio 0223237003

Pago a orden con folio 0223237003
Liquidacién cuentas por cobrar

Pago a orden con folio 1223205001
Pago a orden con folio 1223205002
Pago a orden con folio 1223205003
Pago a orden con folio 1223205004
Pago a orden con folio 1223205007
Pago a orden con folio 1223205008
Pago a orden con folio 1223205009
Pago a orden con folio 1223205010
Pago a orden con folio 1223237005
Pago a orden con folio 1223237007
Pago a orden con folio 1323237001

Forma de Pago
Efectivo
Efectivo
Efectivo
Efectivo
Efectivo
Efectivo
Efectivo
Efectivo
Efectivo
Efectivo
Efectivo

Efectivo

Efectivo
Efectivo
Transferencia
Transferencia
Transferencia
Transferencia
Transferencia
Transferencia
Transferencia
Transferencia
Efectivo
Transferencia
Tarjeta de Débito

Tipo
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso

Ingreso

Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso
Ingreso

Paciente
MORENO PEREZ GUADALUPE
RUIZ VARGAS NANCY
BARRIGA MAGARNA ERNESTINA
CHAVEZ VITELA JUANA
MOTA SUAREZ MARIA DE LA LUZ
VAZQUEZ AVINA GLORIA ESTEFANY
CHAVEZ CONTRERAS CRESENCIO
MORFIN SANCHEZ FRANCISCO
SOLORIO NAVARRO ABRAHAM
SOLORIO NAVARRO ABRAHAM
FUENTES GARCIA JESUS ALBERTO

GARCIA SIERRA BRENDA GUADALUPE

GARCIA SIERRA BRENDA GUADALUPE
PRIETO ALVAREZ DANNA LIZBETH
CORNEJO GARCIA J. JESUS
CORNEJO GARCIA J. JESUS
CORNEJO GARCIA J. JESUS
CORNEJO GARCIA J. JESUS
VALDES MARISCAL JESUS

VALDES MARISCAL JESUS

VALDES MARISCAL JESUS

VALDES MARISCAL JESUS

NOVOA MORA IRENE

RAMOS VIVAS MARIA DEL ROCIO
HERNANDEZ CERVANTES RICARDO



